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Tableau de 16
1 BROEKMAN Mick

Nederlandse Jeugd Kampioenschappen 2003-2004

Degen Benjamins Gemengd [92-]
Apeldoorn - Sporthal Matenpark
20/21 december 2003

ZAAL VERWIILEN

16 BESEMS Julian

| BROEKMAN Mick

ZAAL VERWIJLEN | 10/0

9 PETERS Denise

ZAAL VERWIJLEN

8 BOONE Kelly

| PETERS Denise

BROEKMAN Mick

5 TITULAER Robbin

12 VOSSEBELD Rogier

13 JANYSZEK Sam

4 NELISSEN Roy

10/3

3 SEELEN Dijon

14 NELISSEN Glenn

11 KRASSENBERG Yordy

6 DOESBORG Serf

7 DE WAAL MALEFIT Bare

10 DORSSERS Finn

15 TERZOPOULOS Marlies

2 BARGERBOS Arno

ZAAL KARDOLUS | 10/9
BROEKMAN Mick
D'ARTAGNAN 10/3
| TITULAER Robbin
ZAAL VERWIJLEN | 102
NELISSEN Roy
ZAAL KARDOLUS 8/4
| NELISSEN Roy
ZAAL VERWIJLEN | ¢/3
BROEKMAN Mick
D'ARTAGNAN 103
| SEELEN Dijon
ZAAL VERWILEN | 10/3
SEELEN Dijon
DEROPEMENT 10/5
| DOESBORG Serf
D'ARTAGNAN | 1009
SEELEN Dijon
ZEEMACHT 10/7
| DE WAAL MALEFUT Bare
D'ARTAGNAN | 102
DE WAAL MALEFIT Bare
ZAAL KARDOLUS 103
| BARGERBOS Arno

ZAAL KARDOLUS 10/3




Document Engarde

25-12-2003 11:15:39

Degen Benjamins Gemengd [92-]

Apeldoorn - Sporthal Matenpark

20/21 december 2003

Classement général (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

BROEKMAN Mick
SEELEN Dijon

DE WAAL MALEFUT Barend

NELISSEN Roy
BARGERBOS Arno
TITULAER Robbin
DOESBORG Serf
PETERS Denise
BOONE Kelly
DORSSERS Finn
KRASSENBERG Yordy
VOSSEBELD Rogier
JANYSZEK Sam
NELISSEN Glenn
TERZOPOULOS Marlies
BESEMS Julian

club

ZAAL VERWIJLEN
D'ARTAGNAN
ZEEMACHT

ZAAL VERWIJLEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
D'ARTAGNAN
D'ARTAGNAN
ZAAL VERWIJLEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
D'ARTAGNAN
DEROPEMENT
ZAAL VERWIJLEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
ZAAL VERWIJLEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
ZAAL VERWIJLEN

jongen 1
jongen 2
jongen 3
jongen 3

meisje 1
meisje 2

meisje 3

Nederlandse Jeugd Kampioenschappen 2003-2004

kuiken meisje 1

kuiken jongen 1

date nais

1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1994
1992
1993
1993
1995
1993
1995
1993
1994




